LNONS

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE: 494 Dated: 25" March, 2021
Notification
Result of BS (Hons.) Nutrition & Dietetics (City Campus)
Semester-1(Winter Session 2020-21)
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED
S; | Regd. # Login # Dg;:fﬁodf;tll ¢ GPA | CGPA | Failed Subjects
3 SEMESTER
1. | 2019-VA-738 | 2019-ND-001 | Fatima Nawaz 3.8113.90
2. | 2019-VA-739 | 2019-ND-002 | Tooba Nacem 3.35(13.56
3. | 2019-VA-740 | 2019-ND-003 | Janita Nawaz 1.45 | 2.64 | BIOC-10306
4. | 2019-VA-741 | 2019-ND-004 | Tahreem Fatima 3.591| 3.69
5. | 2019-VA-742 | 2019-ND-005 | Khadija Mubbashar 3.72 1 3.60
6. | 2019-VA-743 | 2019-ND-006 | Bakhtawar Majeed 3.8813.90
7. | 2019-VA-744 | 2019-ND-008 | Uswah Iman 3.3813.69
8. | 2019-VA-745 | 2019-ND-009 | Kiran Fatima 0.00 | 1.62 | All Subjects
9. | 2019-VA-746 | 2019-ND-011 | Azka Tariq 3.44 | 3.49
10. | 2019-VA-747 | 2019-ND-012 | Memona Tariq 3.3513.49
11. | 2019-VA-749 | 2019-ND-015 | Khadija-tul- Zohra 4.0014.00
12. | 2019-VA-750 | 2019-ND-016 | Shajia Siddique 2.8013.04
13. | 2019-VA-751 | 2019-ND-019 | Arooma Janat 2.2912.50
14. | 2019-VA-752 | 2019-ND-020 | Mehak Arooj 3.201 347
15. | 2019-VA-753 | 2019-ND-021 | Jamila Rani 3.96|3.92
16. | 2019-VA-754 | 2019-ND-022 | Saceda Maryam 3.8113.84
17. | 2019-VA-755 | 2019-ND-023 | Sana Suleman 3.6813.78
18. | 2019-VA-756 | 2019-ND-024 | Rubab Sharif 3481 3.63
19. | 2019-VA-757 | 2019-ND-025 | Zainab Nadeem 3511347
20. | 2019-VA-758 | 2019-ND-026 | Uswa Nadeem 3.3813.53
21. | 2019-VA-759 | 2019-ND-028 | Nimra Shehzadi 3271323




22. | 2019-VA-760 | 2019-ND-029 | Alishba Ali 3.49 | 3.57
23. | 2019-VA-761 | 2019-ND-030 | Anosha Imtiaz 3.3813.27
24. | 2019-VA-762 | 2019-ND-031 | Insha Shakeel Rana 3.6813.78
25. | 2019-VA-763 | 2019-ND-032 | Anam Tanveer 3.5113.62
26. | 2019-VA-764 | 2019-ND-033 | Zainab Shahid 3.68 | 3.80
27. | 2019-VA-765 | 2019-ND-034 | Aneela Magbool 3.291 347
28. | 2019-VA-766 | 2019-ND-035 | Aayla Tasleem 3.79| 3.86
29. | 2019-VA-767 | 2019-ND-036 | Asia Hayat 3.09 3.17
30. | 2019-VA-768 | 2019-ND-037 | Talia Sultan 3.75|3.82
31. | 2019-VA-769 | 2019-ND-038 | Rida Batool 3.18 1 3.30
32. | 2019-VA-770 | 2019-ND-040 | Khadija Sabir 3.59]3.58
33. | 2019-VA-771 | 2019-ND-042 | Iqra Rubab 3.3713.29
34. | 2019-VA-772 | 2019-ND-043 | Kinza Naveed 3.64 | 3.75
35. | 2019-VA-773 | 2019-ND-044 | Mahnoor Amjad 3.33/3.34
36. | 2019-VA-774 | 2019-ND-045 | Saira Rafi 3.2513.27
37. | 2019-VA-775 | 2019-ND-046 | Muskan Javed 3.40 ) 3.36
38. | 2019-VA-776 | 2019-ND-047 | Manahil Zeeshan 3.62 | 3.73
39. | 2019-VA-777 | 2019-ND-048 | Fatima Saeed 3.7213.74
40. | 2019-VA-778 | 2019-ND-049 | Saleha Ashraf 3.48 | 3.48
41. | 2019-VA-779 | 2019-ND-051 | Azka Yousaf 3.44 1 3.51
42. | 2019-VA-780 | 2019-ND-052 | Laiba Sarfraz 3.79 | 3.50
43. | 2019-VA-782 | 2019-ND-056 | Tanveer Hussain 3.35/3.27
44. | 2019-VA-783 | 2019-ND-057 | Muhammad Hamza Ali | 2.81 | 2.73
45. | 2019-VA-784 | 2019-ND-058 | Jaza-c- Arfa 3.5513.41
46. | 2019-VA-785 | 2019.ND-059 | Aneeqa Zia 3.85/3.92
47. | 2019-VA-786 | 2019-ND-060 ﬁﬁgg&md Sheraz 3.2913.26
48. | 2019-VA-787 | 2019-Nd-061 | Muhammad Aamir 3.0112.79
49. | 2019-VA-788 | 2019-Nde-001 | Hira Ahmad 2.59 | 2.87




50. | 2019-VA-790 | 2019-Nde-003 | Fizzah Saeed 3.50 3.39
51. | 2019-VA-792 | 2019-Nde-005 | Abeeha Alvi 3.66| 3.61
52. | 2019-VA-793 | 2019-Nde-006 | Hafsah Shahwar 3.24 1327
53. | 2019-VA-794 | 2019-Nde-007 | Maha Pervaiz 3.33/3.28
54. | 2019-VA-795 | 2019-Nde-008 | Zaveeba Irshad 3.5913.58
55. | 2019-VA-796 | 2019-Nde-009 | Fareeha Farooq 3.68|3.65
56. - 2019-Nde-010 | Nisha Ilyas 3413.18
57. | 2019-VA-797 | 2019-Nde-011 | Fiza Imtiaz 3.13/3.28
58. | 2019-VA-798 | 2019-Nde-012 | Rida Sikandar 3.5513.62
59. | 2019-VA-799 | 2019-Nde-013 | Eisha Tariq 3.24 1347
60. | 2019-VA-800 | 2019-Nde-014 | Farzeen Zahid 3.40 | 3.37
61. | 2019-VA-801 | 2019-Nde-015 | Noor Shakeel 3.79 | 3.86
62. | 2019-VA-802 | 2019-Nde-016 | Muzdalfa Anwar 3.8313.75
63. | 2019-VA-804 | 2019-Nde-019 | Afifa Najam 3.74 | 3.66
64. | 2019-VA-805 | 2019-Nde-020 | Samar Manzoor 3.2212.99
65. | 2019-VA-806 | 2019-Nde-021 | Asma Mumtaz 3.1413.03
66. | 2019-VA-808 | 2019-Nde-023 | Mahrukh Zulfigar 3.5513.51
67. | 2019-VA-809 | 2019-Nde-024 | Laraib Tariq 3.05|2.57
68. | 2019-VA-810 | 2019-Nde-025 | Wajeeha Ajmal 3.2713.36
69. | 2019-VA-811 | 2019-Nde-026 | Zoha Zaheer 3.1813.24
70. | 2019-VA-812 | 2019-Nde-027 | Amina Bilal 3.513.59
71. | 2019-VA-813 | 2019-Nde-028 | Farasa 3.571 3.45
72. | 2019-VA-814 | 2019-Nde-029 | Faryal Gohar 3.1213.13
73. | 2019-VA-815 | 2019-Nde-030 | Ayesha Ahsan 3.48 1343
74. | 2019-VA-816 | 2019-Nde-031 | Tehreem Khalid 24312.36
75. | 2019-VA-817 | 2019-Nde-032 | Ansa Asim 2.8112.76
76. | 2019-VA-818 | 2019-Nde-033 | Samen Sitara 24112.72
77. | 2019-VA-819 | 2019-Nde-034 | Zarish Fatima 3.40 ) 3.38




78. | 2019-VA-820 | 2019-Nde-035 | Hurmat Zahra 2.611]2.33
79. | 2019-VA-821 | 2019-Nde-036 | Maida Siddique 2.7312.76
80. | 2019-VA-822 | 2019-Nde-037 | Amina Zahid 3.16| 3.22
81. | 2019-VA-823 | 2019-Nde-038 | Aimon Shahid 3.48 1342
82. | 2019-VA-824 | 2019-Nde-039 | Maham Abid Butt 3.38 1342
83. | 2019-VA-825 | 2019-Nde-040 | Zanib Ali 3.2213.27
84. | 2019-VA-826 | 2019-Nde-041 | Iqra Hameed 3.2113.22
85. | 2019-VA-827 | 2019-Nde-042 | Khansa Abdul Rehman | 3.29 | 3.23
86. | 2019-VA-828 | 2019-Nde-043 | Sheza Khalid 3.0512.95
87. | 2019-VA-829 | 2019-Nde-044 | Rimsha Iftikhar 3.1213.27
88. | 2019-VA-830 | 2019-Nde-045 | Amna Suhail 3.29|3.22
89. - 2019-Nde-046 | Ayesha Shahzad 3.16| 2.86
90. | 2019-VA-831 | 2019-Nde-047 | Amna Zahid 3.31|3.29
91. | 2019-VA-832 | 2019-Nde-048 | Mugqadas Manzoor 3.181 3.18
92. | 2019-VA-833 | 2019-Nde-049 | Rukhsana Bibi 2.8812.72
93. | 2019-VA-834 | 2019-Nde-050 | Isha Shafiq 3.2412.92
94. | 2019-VA-835 | 2019-Nde-051 | Hira Hanif 3.66| 3.49
95. | 2019-VA-836 | 2019-Nde-052 | Zoha Saleem 3.11 3.05
96. | 2019-VA-837 | 2019-Nde-053 | Sara Attique Toor 3.33/3.14
97. | 2019-VA-838 | 2019-Nde-054 | Moheet Khan 2.791 2.55
98. | 2019-VA-839 | 2019-Nde-055 | Shizra Jamil 2.7712.94
99. | 2019-VA-840 | 2019-Nde-056 | Muhammad Bilal 3.613.34
100. | 2019-VA-841 | 2019-Nde-057 | Hafiza Saman Fatima 2.5812.92 | STCS-10104
101. | 2019-VA-842 | 2019-Nde-058 | Moiza Yasmeen 3.40 1 2.97
102. | 2019-VA-843 | 2019-Nde-059 | Hajra Aazm Bajwa 3.3713.24
103. | 2019-VA-844 | 2019-Nde-060 | Asifa Nasrullah 2.7712.65
Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.20 ceases to be on the University roll.

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations




UVAS

UNIVERSITY OF VETERINARY AND ANIMAL SCIENCES, LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No. CE: 495 Dated: 25" March, 2021
Notification
Result of BS (Hons.) Nutrition & Dietetics (City Campus)
Semester-1(Winter Session 2020-21)
ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED
Sr. . Name of the . .
4 Regd. # Login # Candidate GPA | CGPA | Failed Subjects
5" SEMESTER
1. | 2018-VA-422 | 2018-nd-001 | JANITA SAJJAD 3.55]13.83
2. | 2018-VA-423 | 2018-nd-002 | AATIKA REHMAN | 3.62 | 3.81
3. | 2018-VA-424 | 2018-nd-003 | RAMSHA RASHEED |3.751] 3.90
4. | 2018-VA-425 | 2018-nd-004 | AREEJ SHAHID 4.001| 3.99
5. | 2018-VA-426 | 2018-nd-005 | MARYAM NAVEED |3.501| 3.64
6. | 2018-VA-427 | 2018-nd-006 | TAQWA BILAL 3.7213.76
7. | 2018-VA-428 | 2018-nd-007 | YUMANA ARSHAD |3.59|3.72
8. | 2018-VA-429 |2018-nd-009 | MANAHIL YASEEN |3 81 | 3.86
9. | 2018-VA-430 |2018-nd-010 | SYEDA FATIMA 3.42 1 3.56
10. | 2018-VA-431 | 2018-nd-011 | RMIYA MUSHTAQ |3.61 | 3.52
11. | 2018-VA-432 | 2018-nd-012 | MARYAM SAJID 3.5713.82
12. | 2018-VA-433 | 2018-nd-013 | ZARISH WASEEM 3.94 | 398
13. | 2018-VA-434 | 2018-nd-014 | LARAIB EMAAN |3.62 | 3.71
14. | 2018-VA-435 | 2018-nd-015 | AMBREEN FATIMA | 3.42 | 3.69
15. | 2018-VA-436 | 2018-nd-016 | YASMIN GUL 3.53 | 3.61
RUBAB KAMRAN
16. | 2018-VA-437 | 2018nd-017 | o o 3.5713.59
17. | 2018-VA-438 | 2018-nd-018 | MAHNOOR 3.5713.72
18. | 2018-VA-439 | 2018-nd-019 | AQSA SHAFIQUE 346 3.35
19. | 2018-VA-440 | 2018-nd-020 | KHUDIJA KHALID |3.29|3.31
20. | 2018-VA-441 | 2018-nd-021 gﬁé{AM FARRUKH 3.5013.71




21. | 2018-VA-442 | 2018-nd-022 | NAILA 3.59| 3.57
22. | 2018-VA-443 | 2018-nd-023 | RABIA SHABBIR 3.4213.76
23. | 2018-VA-444 | 2018-nd-024 | ROMAISHA ISHAQ |3.33|3.49
24. | 2018-VA-445 | 2018-nd-025 | ABDUL RAFAY 3.59| 3.66
25. | 2018-VA-446 | 2018-nd-026 | AIMEN ISHAQUE 3.64|3.56
26. | 2018-VA-447 | 2018-nd-027 | ZUNERA AKRAM 3.74 | 3.56
27. | 2018-VA-448 | 2018-nd-028 | KHADIJA NAVEED |2.7513.35
28. | 2018-VA-449 | 2018-nd-029 | RABBIA IQBAL 3.381 3.66
29. | 2018-VA-450 | 2018-nd-030 | MARYAM BATOOL |3.24 | 3.56
30. | 2018-VA-451 | 2018-nd-031 gﬁgﬁgMAD MUSTAFA 13 551 3.33
31. | 2018-VA-452 | 2018-nd-032 | NOOR-UL-HUDA 3.40 3.59
32. | 2018-VA-453 | 2018-nd-033 | UME FARWA 3.77 1 3.78
33. | 2018-VA-454 | 2018-nd-034 | MEHWISH MAJEED | 3.85 1| 3.59
34. | 2018-VA-455 | 2018-nd-035 ;%IEEIEQEER 3.74 |1 3.78
35. | 2018-VA-456 | 2018-nd-036 | SANA MAHMOOD | 3.50|3.48
36. | 2018-VA-457 | 2018-nd-038 | ZOHA WAHID 3.66| 3.60
37. | 2018-VA-458 | 2018-nd-039 | NOOR ASIF 3.571347
38. | 2018-VA-459 | 2018-nd-040 | HIRA MUSTAFA 3.5713.77
39. | 2018-VA-460 | 2018-nd-041 | ZOHAIB SAFDAR 3.5513.68
40. | 2018-VA-461 | 2018-nd-042 | KANZ UL EMAN 3.77 1 3.68
41. | 2018-VA-462 | 2018-nd-043 | MOMNA SHER 3.57|3.68
42. | 2018-VA-463 | 2018-nd-044 | MISHAL 3.38 1343
43. | 2018-VA-464 | 2018-nd-045 | AREEJ RAUF 3.40|3.43
44. | 2018-VA-465 | 2018-nd-046 | ALEEZA AHMAD 3.5113.72
45. | 2018-VA-466 | 2018-nd-047 | ZAINAB IFTEKHAR |2.66 | 2.93
46. | 2018-VA-467 | 2018-nd-048 g{I}EEBA RAUF 3.46 | 3.36
47. | 2018-VA-469 | 2018-nde-002 | IZZA ASIF 3.3813.46
48. | 2018-VA-470 | 2018-nde-003 | VARDAH KHAN 3.353.37




49. | 2018-VA-471 | 2018-nde-004 | SUMAIRA ASLAM | 3.16 | 2.99
50. | 2018-VA-472 | 2018-nde-005 | HIRA SAJJAD 3.24 1 3.34
51. | 2018-VA-473 | 2018-nde-006 | RIMSHA ZAFAR 3.03| 2.88
52. | 2018-VA-474 | 2018-nde-007 | TOOBA ASLAM 2.8313.19
53. | 2018-VA-475 | 2018-nde-008 IEEXESHA QAMAR 3.74 1 3.67
54. | 2018-VA-476 | 2018-nde-009 | ZAHRA NOOR 3.75| 3.65
55. | 2018-VA-477 | 2018-nde-010 | EESHA THSAN 3.92|3.67
56. | 2018-VA-478 | 2018-nde-011 21}11{1\/215 AHIR 3.7213.54
57. | 2018-VA-479 | 2018-nde-012 | ASFA ASIM 3.81|3.72
58. | 2018-VA-480 | 2018-nde-013 | ZUNAIRA ASAD 3.2213.04
59. | 2018-VA-481 | 2018-nde-014 | ABIYA SHAKEEL 3.7513.44
60. | 2018-VA-482 | 2018-nde-015 | RESHAM 3.5313.39
61. | 2018-VA-483 | 2018-nde-016 | IQRA ASLAM 3.72 1 3.81
62. | 2018-VA-484 | 2018-nde-017 | ZURWA MAHEEN 3.79 1 3.61
63. | 2018-VA-485 | 2018-nde-018 | FATIMA JAVED 3.75 | 3.56
64. | 2018-VA-486 | 2018-nde-019 | FAIQA 3.7713.62
65. | 2018-VA-487 | 2018-nde-020 | KIRAN HANIF 3.68|3.52
66. | 2018-VA-488 | 2018-nde-021 | MAHNOOR 3.00] 2.84
67. | 2018-VA-489 | 2018-nde-022 | SADIA TANVEER 2.8912.95
68. | 2018-VA-490 | 2018-nde-023 | ASMA FATIMA 3.333.37
69. | 2018-VA-491 | 2018-nde-024 | SUMAIRA BIBI 3.2513.33
70. | 2018-VA-492 | 2018-nde-025 | BASIMA ANSARI 3.1113.26
71. | 2018-VA-494 | 2018-nde-027 | ALEENA AFZAAL 2.8113.25
Note:- The student securing CGPA less than 1.40 ceases to be on the University roll.

(SYED ZARGHAM HYDER)
Controller of Examinations




